
IL
FORTINO

MENÙ



CAFFETTERIA

ESPRESSO

WATER 

SHAKERATO ESPRESSO

ORANGE JUICE

CORRECT SHAKERATO

€ 1

€ 2

€ 3

€ 2,50

€ 4



DRINK LIST
CLASSIC

OUR SELECTION

AMERICANO

MOJITO

SPRITZ

Bitter, Red Vermut & Sels

White rum, Lime, Mint & Sels

Aperol/Campari, Brut & Sels

MOSKOW MULE
Vodka, Lemon Juice & Ginger Beer

GIN TONIC

COCKTAIL FORTITO

Fernet, Lime, Mint & Sels

FORTINO MULE

Fernet, Lemon Juice & Ginger Beer

FORTY SPRITZ

BARMAN CHOICE

Aperol & Grapefruit Soda

€ 7

€ 6

€ 6

€ 7

€ 6

€ 7

€ 7

€ 6

€ ?



BEER LIST

WINE LIST

BOTTLE

WHITE WINE SPARKLINGRED WINE

DRAFT BEER
MORETTI

FAVORITA BRICCO ROSSODOLCETTO

MESSINA

BARBERA D’ASTI

MENABREA

KOZEL 

PREMIUM LAGER

BLONDE BEER

PERONI 

GRAN RISERVA

RED BEER

CORONA

ARNEIS CONTARINIBARBERA D’ALBA

ICNHUSA

RUCHÈ 

MORETTI ROSSA

€ 4

€ 5 € 5€ 5

€ 4

€ 5

€ 4

€ 3

€ 3

€ 5

€ 5

€ 5

€ 5 € 5€ 5

€ 4

€ 5

€ 5



VIRGIN COCKTAILS

CANS JUICE

FROZEN SMOOTHIE

REDBULL BLUEBARRY

TONIC WATHER

BARMAN CHOISE

VIRGIN MOJITO

COCA COLA PINEAPPLE

LEMONSODA PEAR

APPLE ICE

tonic water, Mint, Lemon Soda & Lime

Ginger Beer, Lime, Passion Fruit & Soda

Apple, Mint, Apple Juice

Strawberry, Orange juice, Sels

VIRGIN PASSION MULE

COCA 0 PEACH

GINGER BEER ACE

ORANGE JUICE

FORTINO ORANGE ENERGY

€ 5

€ 3 € 3

€ 3 € 3

€ 6

€ 6

€ 3 € 3

€ 3 € 3

€ 2,50

€ 6

€ 4 € 3

€ 3

€ ?


